
Corporate Office
9000 N. Kelley Ave.
Oklahoma City, OK 73131

mmsupply.com
Ph.  (405) 352-7879
Fax  (580) 252-7708

M&M Energy Supply Co. PVF Sales and Service Since 1948
Incorporated Nov. 15, 2007 - State of Oklahoma

Oklahoma Resale Tax Exemption# 501839
Federal ID# 26-1327658

Randy Trachtenberg		  President, CEO

Clint Lord			   Chief Financial Officer

Yvette Trachtenberg		  Controller

Dustin Hatley		  VP of Operations

Brenda Brown		  VP of Human Resource
Alex Slaybaugh		  Purchasing Director
Tammy Ely		  Accounting Manager

STORE LOCATIONS

CREDIT REFERENCES

Duncan, Oklahoma (01)
Manager: Billy Walters
bwalters@mmsupply.com

400 E. Bois D’Arc
Duncan, OK 73533
Ph. (580) 255-2543
Fax (580) 255-2660

Enid, Oklahoma (02)
Manager: Mike Lucas
mlucas@mmsupply.com

5621 Sooner Trend
Enid, OK 73701
Ph. (580) 233-8885
Fax (580) 233-9275

Ratliff, Oklahoma (03)
Manager: Joe Curry
jcurry@mmsupply.com

10643 Hwy 7
PO Box 189
Ratliff City, OK 73481
Ph. (580) 856-3766
Fax (580) 856-3077

M&M Actuation (06)
Manager: Matt Green
mgreen@mmsupply.com

5128 S 95th E Ave Suite C
Tulsa, OK 74145 
Ph. (918) 714-1411

Horntown, Oklahoma (07)
Manager: Tyler Anderson
tanderson@mmsupply.com

3195 Hwy 75
Holdenville, OK 74848
Ph. (405) 367-3077

Chickasha, Oklahoma (08)
Manager: Neil Pierce  
npierce@mmsupply.com

521 E. Choctaw Ave.
Chickasha, OK 73018
Ph. (405) 296-6870

Fairview, Oklahoma (09)
Manager: Greg Harmon
gharmon@mmsupply.com

1400 S. Main
Fairview, OK 73737 
Ph. (580) 227-2703
Fax (580) 227-2763

Lindsay, Oklahoma (10)
Manager: Dalton Dorman
ddorman@mmsupply.com

406 E. Cherokee
Lindsay, OK 73052
Ph. (405) 756-9557
Fax (405) 756-8711

Healdton, Oklahoma (11)
Manager: Codi Miller
cmiller@mmsupply.com

10985 Hwy 76
Healdton, OK 73438 
Ph. (580) 229-1588
Fax (580) 229-1598

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma (12)
Manager: Joe Thomas
jrthomas@mmsupply.com

1300 S. May Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108 
Ph. (405) 670-3400
Fax (405) 670-3411

Weldbend Corporation
6600 South Harlem Ave.
Argo, IL 60501 
Ph.  (708) 594-1700
Fax  (708) 458-0106

Balon Corporation
3245 South Hattie Avenue
Oklahoma City, OK 73129
Ph. (405) 677-3321
Fax (405) 677-3917

Allied Group
7200 Mykawa Rd.
Houston, TX 77033
Ph.  1 800.969.5565 

American Piping Products
825 Maryville Centre Drive, STE 310
Chesterfield, MO 63017
Ph.  (800) 316-5737
Fax  (636) 536-1363

OPECo, Inc. 
601 SE 30th St.
Oklahoma City, OK  73129
Ph.  (405) 634-8500
Fax  (405) 634-7400

Capitol Phoenix
1125 Capitol Road
Crowley, LA 70526
Ph. 1-800-848-1100
Fax: (337) 783-5360

BANK REFERENCE

MidFirst Bank
501 Northwest Grand Blvd.
Oklahoma City, OK  73118
Ph.  (405) 767-7124

Coalgate, Oklahoma (13)
Manager: Tyler Anderson
tanderson@mmsupply.com

5 West Hanover
Coalgate, OK 74538 
Ph. (580) 927-3901
Fax (580) 927-3903
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Perryton, Texas (16)
Manager: Curtis Feger
cfeger@mmsupply.com

105 N. Industrial Hwy 
PO Box 927
Perryton, TX 79070 
Ph. (806) 395-3111

Cushing, OK (15)
Manager: Mike Lucas
mlucas@mmsupply.com

500 E 19 ST
Cushing, OK 74023
P: (918) 921-4420

McAlester, OK (14)
Manager: Stacey Moore
smoore@mmsupply.com

50 Powell St 
McAlester, OK 74501 
Ph. (918) 786-0686

Distribution Center (89)
Manager: Miguel Rivera
mrivera@mmsupply.com

1300 S. May Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
Ph. (405) 438-0526
Fax (405) 733-4076


